Jul 05 2024 (00:16) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Asansol MEMU Express (UnReserved)/13554 - Exp - ER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to DOS/Dehri On Sone
3h 18m - 120 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:15 3 |1 0 30 |77 |NR
2 |KEI Kashi 04:26 04:28 2m |3 |1 5 23 |83 [NR
3 VYN  |Wyasnagar 04:42 04:43 Tm (1 |1 11 16 |82 |NR
4 |BHBV |Block Hut B 04:59 05:00 m |0 |1 15 |9 0 NR
5 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:20 05:30 10m (2,3 |1 18 |35 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 GAQ |GanjKhawaja 05:45 05:47 2m |2 |1 27 |73 |77 |ECR
7 CDMR |Chandauli Majhwar 05:54 05:56 2m (4 |1 35 |72 |75 |ECR
8 SYJ Saidraja 06:03 06:05 2m (4 |1 44 |70 |75 |ECR
9 KMS [Karamnasa 06:12 06:14 2m (2,3 |1 52 54 |73 |ECR
10 [DCX |Dhanaichha 06:21 06:22 m (0 |1 58 |63 |73 |[ECR
11 |DGO |Durgauti 06:27 06:29 2m |3 |1 64 |68 [73 |ECR
12 (BBU |Bhabua Road 06:37 06:39 2m (3,4 |1 73 |46 |75 |ECR
13 |MTGE |Muthani 06:46 06:47 im |2 |1 78 |68 |83 |ECR
14 |PSE Pusauli 06:54 06:56 2m |3 |1 8 |17 (84 |ECR
15 |KTQ |[Kudra 07:28 07:30 2m |2 |1 95 |55 |75 |ECR
16 |KVD |Khurmabad 07:37 07:38 m (0 |1 101 |40 |90 [ECR
17 |SSG |Shiu Sagar Road 07:46 07:48 2m (3 |1 107 |48 |98 |ECR
18 |KMGE |Kumahu 07:55 07:57 2m |2 |1 112 |21 |100 [ECR
19 |SSM |Sasaram Junction 08:20 08:22 2m |5 |1 120 |56 |108 |ECR
20 |KWD |Karwandia 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |1 128 |50 ECR
21 |PHE |Pahaleja 08:39 08:41 2m |2 |1 134 |39 ECR
22 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 08:48 08:50 2m |4 |1 138 |42 |108 [ECR
23 |SEB Son Nagar Junction 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |1 144 |57 ECR
24 |CPBH |Chiraila 09:06 09:07 Tm (0 |1 150 |17 ECR
25 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |09:25 09:27 2m [0 |1 155 |58 |[100 |ECR
26 |DKMN gecl)tria Kurhma Naresh 09:34 09:35 Tm |0 |1 161 |19 ECR

a

27 |PES Phesar 09:42 09:44 2m (0 |1 164 |39 ECR
28 |BHKH |Baghoi Kusa 09:51 09:53 2m |0 |1 168 |49 ECR
29 |[JHN  |Jakhim 10:01 10:03 2m (0 |1 175 |46 ECR
30 [DORD |Deo Road 10:08 10:09 Tm (0 |1 178 |53 ECR
31 |RH RafiGanj 10:17 10:19 2m |0 |1 185 |69 |100 [ECR
32 |IMGE |Ismailpur 10:27 10:29 2m |0 |1 195 |59 ECR
33 |GRRU |Guraru 10:36 10:38 2m (0 |1 202 |51 |[113 |ECR
34 |PRY  |Paraiya 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |1 208 |61 (111 |ECR
35 |KSTA |Kastha 10:54 10:56 2m (0 |1 215 |13 [113 |ECR
36 |GAYA |Gaya junction 11:35 11:40 5m (2,3 |1 223 |31 [109 |ECR
37 |SICY |Shaheed Ishwar 11:47 11:48 Tm (0 |1 227 |8 112 [ECR

Chowdhary Halt
38 |MPO |Manpur Junction 12:00 12:02 2m (0 |1 228 |28 ECR
39 |BNF |Bandhua 12:20 12:21 Tm (0 |1 237 |75 ECR
40 |TKN  |Tankuppa 12:27 12:29 2m |0 |1 244 |52 ECR
41 |BNSL |Bansinala Halt 12:36 12:37 im [0 |1 250 |77 ECR
42 |PRP  |Paharpur 12:42 12:44 2m |0 |1 257 |64 ECR
43 |GAP  |Gurpa 12:55 12:56 im |0 |1 269 |40 (188 |ECR
44 |YGM |Yadugram Block Hut 13:01 13:02 im [0 |1 272 |45 ECR
45 |BSCP |Baskatwa B. H. 13:08 13:09 Tm |0 |1 276 |18 ECR
46 |NGY |[Nath Ganj 13:14 13:15 im (0 |1 278 |73 ECR
47 |DLW |Dilwa 13:20 13:21 im [0 |1 284 |35 ECR
48 |LBZ Lalbag Block Hut 13:29 13:30 Tm (0 |1 289 |30 ECR
49 |G/D Gujhandi 13:34 13:36 2m |0 |1 291 |40 (370 |ECR

Jul 05 2024 (00:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Jul 05 2024 (00:16)

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

TNW
MMU
KMME
BRR
uLt
STN
BCQ
ASN

Station Name

Koderma Junction
Larabad Block Hut
Hirodih
Sarmatanr
Yadudih

Parsabad

Dasara

Chaube

Keshwari
Hazaribagh Road
Garea Bihar
Chichaki
Karmabad
Chaudhribandh
Chegro

Parasnath
Nimiaghat
Bholidih

NSCB Junction Gomoh
Matari

Nichitpur
Tetulmari

Bhuli

Dhanbad Junction
Dokra Halt
Pradhankhunta Junction
Chhota Ambana
Kalubathan
Thapar Nagar
Mugma
Kumardubi
Barakar

Kulti

Sitarampur Junction
Barachak Junction
Asansol Junction

Jul 05 2024 (00:16)

13:51
14:.02
14:21
14:38
14:44
14:50
14:57
15:04
15:11
15:19
15:26
15:31
15:39
15:45
15:51
16:00
16:07
16:12
17:10
17:27
17:34
17:48
17:57
18:45
18:56
19:14
19:24
19:32
19:37
19:43
19:48
19:52
19:56
20:02
20:19
20:35

https://indiarailinfo.com

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
s

13:56
14:03
14:22
14:39
14:45
14:51
14:58
15:05
15:12
15:21
15:27
15:33
15:40
15:46
15:52
16:02
16:08
16:13
17:15
17:28
17:35
17:50
17:58
18:50
18:57
19:15
19:25
19:33
19:38
19:44
19:49
19:53
19:57
20:03
20:20

[N}

SO SO [SEO [SEO [EBNO EBECO EECO [EBECO BN EBEO EBECO EBRO ISEO [EBO [0 BN O OO SN O

N B B B B N B B B B N BN s B N B N B

301
305
310
318
321
327
333
338
343
349
354
359
363
367
372
376
384
389
394
404
409
415
420
424
428
433
439
448
452
458
462
465
468
473
477
482

397
392
374
351
352
339
342
326
312
327
318
337
332
326
302
278
268
241
235
245
224
226
230
232
215

194
150
144
129
131
126

137
106

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER




